
DRINKS
MENU



WHITE
Orso Bruno Bianco
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
Franschhoek Cellars Chenin Blanc
Via Alta Sauvignon Blanc Reserva 
Sauvignon Marquis De Goulaine 
Riesling Arthur Metz Caveau 

ROSE
Vina Elena Tempranillo Rose
Primal Soli Pinot Grigio Rose
Monterey Bay Zinfandel 

RED
Orso Bruno Rosso
Carnevale Di Merlot 
Umbala Shiraz 
Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon 
Equino Malbec 
Vina Cerrada Crianza Rioja 
Bericanto Pinot Noir

SPARKLING
Moscato D Asti Conti Buneis 
Famaglia Botter Prosecco 
Famaglia Botter Prosecco Rose
Spago Marzemino Rosso Colderove
Vilarnau Edicion Limitada 

CHAMPAGNE
Saint Gall Trad Premier Cru
Saint Gall Rose Premier Cru
Moet Chandon Brut Nv

WINES



£3.75
£4.20
£5.00
£5.00

£3.75
£3.95
£4.15

£3.75
£3.75
£4.15
£5.00
£5.50

£5.50

£5.20
£5.70
£7.00
£7.00

£5.20
£5.25
£6.00

£5.20
£5.20
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50

£7.50
£8.20
£9.50
£9.50

£7.50
£7.75
£8.00

£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£9.75

£10.50

£22.00
£24.00
£28.00
£28.00
£33.00
£41.00

£21.00
£22.50
£23.50

£22.00
£22.00
£23.00
£28.00
£30.00
£36.00
£37.00

£23.00
£28.50
£29.50
£34.00
£37.50

£55.00
£65.00
£80.00

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Bottle



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

Kinder Bueno
Bumbu Cream, Kahlua,  salted
cramel syrup, half & half

Coconut Eclair
Mozart Chocolate, Malibu,
coconut syrup

Strawberry Delight
Malibu Strawberry,
strawberry syrup, lime juice

Chocolate Hazelnut
Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kailua, Frangelico,
espresso, chocolate syrup

Cotton Candy
Pink Gin, Triple Sec, orange
& cranberry juice

Tutti Fruiti
Vodka, Triple Sec, orange &
pineapple juice, grenadine

£12.95

£10.95

£9.95

£11.50

£10.95

£9.95

UPGRADE TO BOTTOMLESS 
90 minutes of bottomless prosecco

with any meal, only

£25 per person!



CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini

Mojito

Old Fashioned

Espresso Martini

Long Island
Iced Tea

Aperol Spritz

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£8.95

2 FOR £152 FOR £15
CLASSIC
COCKTAILS
SUNDAY - THURSDAY

UNTIL 6PM

Margarita £8.95



 DRAUGHT

BOTTLES

Boddingtons
Bud Light
Camden Hells
Corona
Stella Artois
Orchard Pig

£4.00
£3.75
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

£2.10
£1.95
£3.10
£3.10
£2.60
£2.60

Budweiser
Goose Island IPA
Guinness
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits
Kopparberg Strawberry
Modelo Especial
Becks Blue 0%
Kopparberg 0%
(Strawberry & Lime,
Mixed Fruits)

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£4.00
£6.00

Half Pint



VODKA
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Absolut Lime
Absolut Passionfruit
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Watermelon
Ciroc
Ciroc Red Berry
Ciroc Pineapple
Ciroc Mango
Ciroc Apple

£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

GIN
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Beefeater Blood Orange
Beefeater Peach & Raspberry
Malfy Rosa
Malfy Limon
Malfy Arancia
Monkey 47
Hendricks
Slingsby Gooseberry
Slingsby Blackberry
Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15



WHISKEY
Chivas Regal
Chivas XV Gold 15YO
Jamesons
Jamesons Orange
Jamesons Black Barrel
Aberlour
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Haig Club
Copper Dog
Glenfiddich

£3.50
£4.75
£3.00
£3.30
£4.75
£5.75
£3.50
£3.50
£5.25
£4.20
£5.20

RUM
Havana Club 3YO
Havana Club 7YO
Havana Club Cuban Spiced
Captain Morgans Dark
Captain Morgans Spiced 
Bacardi 
Old J Spiced 
Old J Cherry
Old J Tiki Fire
Malibu
Malibu Strawberry
Bumbu

£3.20
£3.60
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£6.00
£3.00
£3.00
£5.50



TEQUILA
Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Reposado 
Olmeca Altos Plata 
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Tequila Rose

£3.00
£3.20
£5.00
£5.00
£3.00

LIQUEURS
Luxardo Sambuca
Antica Sambuca 
Lillet Rose
Kahlua
Italicus Rosolio
Baileys
Archers 
Pimms
Martini Variants

£3.20
£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£4.40
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

COGNAC
Martell
Martell VSOP
Courvoisier VS

£4.00
£6.30
£3.50



SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi Max 
Lemonade 

DRAUGHT

£3.00
£3.00

£1.60
£1.60

Half Pint

BOTTLED

Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Light Tonic
Fevertree Elderflower
Fevertree Mediterranean
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Grape Soda 
Fruit Shoot
J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry
Red Bull 

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50




